Telefoon (+)31(0)252 620005
Fax (+)31(0)252 620527
HIGH FLOW PRESSURE REGULATOR RS(H)15
HIGH ACCURACY • BALANCED VALVE
For medium and high pressures
MAIN FEATURES

standard:
Only one gauge Ø63 fits directly into the body.
ORDERING INFORMATION
example: RSHB15-02-4-NNK
RSH                      B15                      - 02               - 4                    - N             N               K
serie inlet connection material outlet range o-rings
dia-
phragm
seat
RS
RSH
= 70 bar
= 400 bar∗
B15
N15
FA15
FD15
= 1½ " bspp
= 1½ " npt
= 1½ " ansi
 flanges∗
= DN40 din
   flanges∗
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
piston
o-rings
∗ Downstreamside
   250 bar design
   pressure
∗ advise rating
02 = ss316L
Diaphragm
sensing:
 1 = 0  –    3 bar
 2 = 0  –    5 bar
 3 = 0  –  10 bar
 4 = 0  –  20 bar
 --------------------
Piston sensing:
 5 = 0  –   40 bar
 6 = 0  – 100 bar
 7 = 0  – 180 bar
 8 = 0  – 250 bar
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
RS:
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
RSH :
K = pctfe
P = peek
 See also LPRS datasheet for high accuracy models.
When placing an order please advise full process data.